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Directions: Create a grocery list.

Example: Here is a list of things I need to buy at the grocery store:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Bananas
Soup

Carrots

Dog Food
Paper Towels

Here is a list of things I need to buy at the grocery store:
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